Foundation For Abington School District
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
Period Ending - December 31, 2017

Assets Liabilities & Equity
GL Number Description Amount Liabilities

GL Number Description Amount
100 Cash -

Total Liabilities -

Equity
GL Number Description Amount
900 Undisbursed Funds -

Total Assets - Total Liabilities & Equity -




General Ledger
Number
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

700
701
702
703
704
705

706
707
708
709
710
711

Foundation For Abington School District
Operating Statement - Cash Basis
Period Ending - December 31, 2017

Receipts
Gift from...
Gift from...
Gift from...
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Total Receipts

Disbursements

Gifts

Gifts

Gifts

Other

Other

Other

Total Disbursements

Expenses
Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Total Expenses

Total Disbursements & Expenses

Difference Between Receipts, Disbursements,
and Expenses

Beginning Cash

Ending Cash
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Balance




Foundation For Abington School District

General Ledger/Account Reconciliation

Period Ending - December 31, 2017

Bank Account Reconciliation

Cash
GL Check Bank
Date Description Number | Number Amount Total Balance Nor Y |Outstanding| Balance
12/08/17 TD Bank Account Opened - - (00.00) (00.00) - (00.00)

Totals (00.00) (00.00) (00.00) (00.00)




