Foundation For Abington School District Balance Sheet - Cash Basis Period Ending - December 31, 2017

Assets			Liabilities & Equity	
GL Number	Description	Amount	Liabilities GL Number Description	Amount
100	Cash	-	<u></u>	711104111
			Total Liabilities	-
			Equity	
			GL NumberDescription900Undisbursed Funds	Amount -

Total Liabilities & Equity

Total Assets

Foundation For Abington School District Operating Statement - Cash Basis Period Ending - December 31, 2017

General Ledger Number	Receipts		Amount	Balance
500	Gift from	\$	-	
501	Gift from	\$	-	
502	Gift from	\$	_	
503	Other	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	_	
504	Other	\$	_	
505	Other	\$	-	
506	Other	\$	-	
507	Other	\$	-	
508	Other	\$	-	
	Total Receipts			\$ -
	Disbursements			
700	Gifts	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-	
701	Gifts	\$	-	
702	Gifts	\$	-	
703	Other	\$	-	
704	Other	\$	-	
705	Other	\$	-	
	Total Disbursements			<u>\$ -</u>
	Expenses	•		
706	Other	\$	-	
707	Other	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-	
708	Other	\$	-	
709	Other	\$	-	
710	Other	\$	-	
711	Other	\$	-	Φ.
	Total Expenses			\$ -
	Total Disbursements & Expenses			<u> </u>
	Difference Between Receipts, Disbursements,			
	and Expenses			\$ -
	Beginning Cash			\$ -
	Ending Cash			\$ -

Foundation For Abington School District General Ledger/Account Reconciliation Period Ending - December 31, 2017

	+						Bank Account Reconciliation		
						Cash	Dank Act	Count Reconci	iiatioii
Date	Description	GL Number	Check Number	Amount	Total	Balance	N or V	Outstanding	Bank
Date	Description	Number	Number	Amount	i Otai	Dalance	NOII	Outstanding	Dalance
12/08/17	TD Bank Account Opened	-	-	(00.00)		(00.00)		-	(00.00)
12,00,11	12 Bank / locount Openica			(00.00)		(00.00)			(00.00)
	_								
	+								
							 		
							1		
			Totals	(00.00)	(00.00)	(00.00)			(00.00